

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.13863/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 25/05/2001 in CMWP 21206/01
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HIRDESH KHANDELWAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR THARD & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

Date : 31/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. A.K. Srivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H.C. Kharbanda, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue notice. Further proceedings before the court
of District Judge pursuant to the impugned order shall
remain stayed.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master